2C
C
C
4
13
0
0
3C

 [A]
Order details
Type Code Order code
GTIN EAN
76122712
 Weight
[kg]
Pack.
unit
5    5 S802PV-SP5 2CCF019596R0001 71170 0.49 1
5    6 S802PV-SP6 2CCF019643R0001 72115 0.49 1
5    8 S802PV-SP8 2CCF019644R0001 72139 0.49 1
5   10 S802PV-SP10 2CCF019597R0001 71194 0.49 1
5   13 S802PV-SP13 2CCF019598R0001 71217 0.49 1
5   16 S802PV-SP16  2CCF019599R0001 71231 0.49 1
5   20 S802PV-SP20  2CCF019600R0001 71255 0.49 1
5   25 S802PV-SP25 2CCF019601R0001 71279 0.49 1
5   32 S802PV-SP32 2CCF019602R0001 71293 0.49 1
5   40 S802PV-SP40 2CCF019603R0001 71316 0.49 1
5   50 S802PV-SP50 2CCF019604R0001 71330 0.49 1
5   63 S802PV-SP63 2CCF019605R0001 71354 0.49 1
5   80 S802PV-SP80 2CCF019606R0001 71378 0.49 1
5 100 S802PV-SP100 2CCF019607R0001 71392 0.49 1
5 125 S802PV-SP125 2CCF019608R0001 71415 0.49 1
5    5 S803PV-SP5 2CCF019609R0001 71439 0.74 1
5    6 S803PV-SP6 2CCF019645R0001 72153 0.74 1
5    8 S803PV-SP8 2CCF019646R0001 72177 0.74 1
5   10 S803PV-SP10 2CCF019610R0001 71453 0.74 1
5   13 S803PV-SP13 2CCF019611R0001 71477 0.74 1
5   16 S803PV-SP16  2CCF019612R0001 71491 0.74 1
5   20 S803PV-SP20  2CCF019613R0001 71514 0.74 1
5   25 S803PV-SP25 2CCF019614R0001 71538 0.74 1
5   32 S803PV-SP32 2CCF019615R0001 71552 0.74 1
5   40 S803PV-SP40 2CCF019616R0001 71576 0.74 1
5   50 S803PV-SP50 2CCF019617R0001 71590 0.74 1
5   63 S803PV-SP63 2CCF019618R0001 71613 0.74 1
5   80 S803PV-SP80 2CCF019619R0001 71637 0.74 1
5 100 S803PV-SP100 2CCF019620R0001 71651 0.74 1
5 125 S803PV-SP125 2CCF019621R0001 71675 0.74 1
5     5 S804PV-SP5 2CCF019586R0001 52124 0.98 1
5     6 S804PV-SP6 2CCF019647R0001 72191 0.98 1
5     8 S804PV-SP8 2CCF019648R0001 72214 0.98 1
5   10 S804PV-SP10 2CCF019622R0001 71699 0.98 1
5   13 S804PV-SP13 2CCF019623R0001 71712 0.98 1
5   16 S804PV-SP16  2CCF019624R0001 71736 0.98 1
5   20 S804PV-SP20  2CCF019625R0001 71750 0.98 1
5   25 S804PV-SP25 2CCF019626R0001 71774 0.98 1
5   32 S804PV-SP32 2CCF019627R0001 71798 0.98 1
5   40 S804PV-SP40 2CCF019628R0001 71811 0.98 1
5   50 S804PV-SP50 2CCF019629R0001 71835 0.98 1
5   63 S804PV-SP63 2CCF019630R0001 71859 0.98 1
5   80 S804PV-SP80 2CCF019631R0001 71873 0.98 1
5 100 S804PV-SP100 2CCF019632R0001 71897 0.98 1
5 125 S804PV-SP125 2CCF019633R0001 71910 0.98 1
2C
C